

Lions of Illinois Foundation 2021 Candy Day Awards Form

Candy Day Awards will ONLY be sent out when the candy invoice is paid in full and a 60% contribution has been made.

If you do NOT participate in Candy Day, you cannot receive Candy Day pins.

5	Foundation for statewide services for the blind and deaf. 100% PATCH for the first time our Club is contributing 100% of net proceeds to the Lions of Illinois Foundation			
	YEAR CHEVE of Illinois Fo	_	ar your Club contributes 100% of net proceeds to Lic	ns
CLUB NA	ME:		DISTRICTCLUB #	
CONTACT PERSON:			PHONE:	
ADDRESS	5:			
CITY:		ZIP:	E-Mail	

